Allez-Viens 3. Chapter 2 Vocabulary

10

11

12

13

14

Horizontal Vertical
1) RED LIGHT 1) THE GAS STATION ATTENDANT
6) SPARE TIME 2) CRAZY (FEM)
7) TOGETTO 3) HYSTERICALLY FUNNY
10) CALM DOWN 4) THAT'S SO BORING
11) WHERE'S THE FIRE 5) HALLWAY
12) UNLEADED 8) CRAZY (MASC)
13) PLENTY OF TIME 9) OVER THERE
14) WINDSHIELD




SOLUTION

E|IR|A

L

LIO|M|B

S

M

LIE|F|E]|U

LIE|JT|E|M|P]S

L

PIOJU|IR[A]L

B|R

S|A|N|[S|P

LIA|IR|O|JU|E|D|E|S|E|JC|O|U|R]S

DIU|C|A

Y(A|P]|A]S

N

LIE|JF|E|JU|IR]|O|JU|G|E

E|IP|IA|R]E

LIA|IR|IG|IE|IM|E|N|T




